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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Eckberg       M2529         1/24    5:20       33:04
2     Alex Knobloch          M1519         1/15    5:34       34:29
3     Nate Hird              M2024         1/14    5:34       34:33
4     Erik Steffens          M2024         2/14    5:42       35:18
5     Brian Parker           M4044         1/31    5:42       35:19
6     Jonathan Smith         M1519         2/15    5:54       36:38
7     Alex Seiver            M1519         3/15    6:01       37:19
8     Martin Rodriguez       M4549         1/55    6:03       37:31
9     Doug Day               M3034         1/39    6:05       37:45
10    Larry Sullivan         M4549         2/55    6:08       38:03
11    Frederic Whiteside     M5559         1/23    6:16       38:51
12    Doug Bickford          M3034         2/39    6:17       38:56
13    James Hogan            M2024         3/14    6:17       39:01
14    Jen Paul               F2024         1/15    6:19       39:10
15    Bruce Hermiston        M4044         2/31    6:21       39:20
16    Al Grigals             M4044         3/31    6:22       39:29
17    Austin O'Brien         M1519         4/15    6:23       39:35
18    John Thompson          M4044         4/31    6:24       39:43
19    Jeffrey Wiedenmann     M4549         3/55    6:28       40:05
20    Bruce Yaddof           M5054         1/48    6:28       40:07
21    Aubrey Barnes          M1519         5/15    6:31       40:25
22    Jeff Paul              M2529         2/24    6:31       40:26
23    Don Padfield           M3034         3/39    6:32       40:29
24    Jarod Starnes          M2024         4/14    6:32       40:35
25    Bryan Johnson          M2024         5/14    6:33       40:35
26    Rusty Brown            M3539         1/26    6:33       40:36
27    Matthew Perkins        M3034         4/39    6:34       40:44
28    Ken Cherry             M5054         2/48    6:35       40:49
29    Kelley Timmerman       F4044         1/24    6:35       40:52
30    Robert Pogue           M1519         6/15    6:37       41:06
31    Chris Vancamp          M2529         3/24    6:40       41:20
32    Alex Trujillo          M1519         7/15    6:40       41:23
33    Ernesto Raya           M4044         5/31    6:41       41:29
34    Bob Madison            M5559         2/23    6:41       41:30
35    James Grafton          M4549         4/55    6:42       41:35
36    Mark Cook              M5559         3/23    6:42       41:35
37    John Kvapil            M3539         2/26    6:43       41:41
38    Cory De Long           M4044         6/31    6:45       41:51
39    Tony Dixon             M4549         5/55    6:45       41:55
40    Nicholas Villareal     M1519         8/15    6:46       42:00
41    George Raftery         M5054         3/48    6:47       42:06
42    Brent Fifgel           M2529         4/24    6:48       42:11
43    Mark Taghon            M4044         7/31    6:49       42:17
44    Stephen Gang           M5054         4/48    6:49       42:17
45    Ross Reiling           M4549         6/55    6:51       42:27
46    Rich Sullivan          M5054         5/48    6:52       42:36
47    Brooke Ann Ashcraft    F1519         1/12    6:54       42:51
48    Mike Batenhorst        M5054         6/48    6:56       43:03
49    Dennis Hall            M4549         7/55    6:57       43:07
50    Tom McKay              M4549         8/55    6:59       43:20
51    Sheryl Miller          F4044         2/24    7:01       43:31
52    Tim Lombites           M3034         5/39    7:01       43:33
53    James Megivern         M2529         5/24    7:02       43:39
54    Mark Sattizahn         M4549         9/55    7:05       43:54
55    Dale Manky             M5054         7/48    7:05       43:58
56    Ray Garcia             M4549        10/55    7:06       44:01
57    Kelsey Regan           F1519         2/12    7:07       44:06
58    Billq Garrett          M3034         6/39    7:07       44:11
59    James Zimmer           M4044         8/31    7:07       44:11
60    Amy Lemke              F3539         1/24    7:08       44:13
61    Bill Minard            M3539         3/26    7:08       44:14
62    Yvonne Regan           F3539         2/24    7:08       44:15
63    Bob Klingborg          M4549        11/55    7:10       44:29
64    Terry Oconnell         M5559         4/23    7:11       44:35
65    Jay Richard            M3539         4/26    7:12       44:43
66    Robert Louis           M4549        12/55    7:13       44:45
67    Kristin Humphries      M3539         5/26    7:13       44:45
68    Janelle Swanberg       F5559          1/6    7:13       44:48
69    Randall Shuey          M3539         6/26    7:13       44:48
70    Eli Soliz                             0/0    7:14       44:52
71    Vinton Cromer          M5559         5/23    7:14       44:52
72    Bob Nelson             M5054         8/48    7:14       44:53
73    Joel Thomas            M4549        13/55    7:15       44:57
74    John Sokolik           M0114          1/4    7:17       45:09
75    Brent Vanlanduyt       M1519         9/15    7:17       45:10
76    Tim Kelly              M3539         7/26    7:18       45:18
77    Guy Heller             M3034         7/39    7:19       45:21
78    Kelly Kane             M3034         8/39    7:19       45:22
79    Joey Vanduyne          M1519        10/15    7:19       45:22
80    Chris Vastine          M3034         9/39    7:20       45:31
81    D.J. Heil              M3034        10/39    7:20       45:31
82    Charley Fowler         M6569          1/7    7:21       45:35
83    Christine Lazaridis    F3034         1/18    7:21       45:37
84    James Thomas           M4549        14/55    7:21       45:38
85    Frank Bay              M6569          2/7    7:22       45:40
86    Patrick Decoster       M5559         6/23    7:22       45:41
87    Jeff Bert              M4044         9/31    7:22       45:44
88    Adam Roll              M2529         6/24    7:22       45:45
89    Robert Graf            M4549        15/55    7:22       45:45
90    Chad Langley           M3034        11/39    7:23       45:47
91    Curt Johnston          M3034        12/39    7:23       45:48
92    Andy Majetic           M3034        13/39    7:23       45:49
93    Deena Simpson          F3539         3/24    7:24       45:53
94    Emily Wilder           F2024         2/15    7:26       46:08
95    Nicole Dekeyzer        F2529         1/25    7:27       46:12
96    Michael Kelly          F3034         2/18    7:27       46:12
97    Mike Flynn             M5054         9/48    7:27       46:15
98    Ryan Meersman          M2024         6/14    7:28       46:18
99    Mike Taghon            M5054        10/48    7:28       46:21
100   Laurel Darren          F3034         3/18    7:30       46:29
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101   Michael Richmond       M3539         8/26    7:30       46:30
102   Brent Hanlin           M4044        10/31    7:30       46:34
103   Lynn Fitzpatrick       F3539         4/24    7:30       46:34
104   Carol Pentuic          F4549         1/16    7:31       46:38
105   Paul Vanduyne          M5559         7/23    7:32       46:44
106   Andrea Moeller         F1519         3/12    7:32       46:46
107   Octavio Garcia         M5559         8/23    7:33       46:51
108   John Dedoncher         M4044        11/31    7:33       46:53
109   Russell Hutchinson     M4044        12/31    7:34       46:57
110   Rich Cunningham                       0/0    7:35       47:01
111   John Pfautz            M5054        11/48    7:35       47:02
112   Edward Connolly        M4044        13/31    7:35       47:05
113   Bill Taylor            M5054        12/48    7:36       47:08
114   Karen Moeller          F3539         5/24    7:36       47:08
115   Samuel Stawicki        M5054        13/48    7:36       47:08
116   Brandon Garrett        M3034        14/39    7:36       47:10
117   Andrew Harris          M3034        15/39    7:37       47:16
118   Becky Dixon            F2024         3/15    7:37       47:16
119   Eric Alber             M3539         9/26    7:37       47:17
120   William Heller         M4549        16/55    7:37       47:18
121   Brian Forsberg         M4044        14/31    7:38       47:19
122   Terrance Fowler        M4549        17/55    7:38       47:20
123   Cheryl Preston         F4044         3/24    7:39       47:28
124   Joni Ketelaar          F4044         4/24    7:40       47:33
125   Pete Boelens           M6569          3/7    7:41       47:39
126   Terry Rosenthal        M5054        14/48    7:41       47:42
127   Chip Nelson            M5054        15/48    7:42       47:45
128   Brian Kennedy          M4044        15/31    7:43       47:51
129   Paul Gilbert           M5054        16/48    7:43       47:53
130   David Eckles           M3034        16/39    7:43       47:55
131   Tara Jacobsen          F2529         2/25    7:45       48:05
132   Theresa Walter         F4044         5/24    7:47       48:20
133   James Allen            M4044        16/31    7:49       48:28
134   Erin Lake              F2529         3/25    7:49       48:29
135   Mary Spranger          F4044         6/24    7:49       48:31
136   Cheryl Benson          F4044         7/24    7:50       48:33
137   Joshua Hanna           M2529         7/24    7:50       48:36
138   Curt Shryack           M4549        18/55    7:50       48:37
139   Brian Huinker          M2529         8/24    7:51       48:40
140   Pete Quinn             M4549        19/55    7:51       48:43
141   Jack Ashcraft          M5054        17/48    7:51       48:43
142   Niki Lecander          F2024         4/15    7:52       48:48
143   Sandee Millage         F5054         1/15    7:53       48:52
144   Rita Schaeffer         F5054         2/15    7:53       48:58
145   Ryan Anderson          M2024         7/14    7:54       48:58
146   Jim Buhman             M6064         1/12    7:54       49:01
147   Steve Westlin          M3539        10/26    7:54       49:04
148   Jason Riesebieter      M3034        17/39    7:55       49:06
149   Chay Lira              M1519        11/15    7:56       49:11
150   Kathleen Schmitt       F5559          2/6    7:56       49:11
151   Noah Swanson           M3034        18/39    7:56       49:16
152   Katrina Hird           F2529         4/25    7:57       49:17
153   Mel Saad               M4549        20/55    7:57       49:18
154   Marc Westerlund        M5054        18/48    7:58       49:23
155   Kristin Sattizahn      F1519         4/12    7:58       49:26
156   Jared Logan            M1519        12/15    7:58       49:27
157   Rachell Schilling      F09UN          1/1    7:58       49:28
158   Roger Nickerson        M4549        21/55    7:59       49:31
159   William Schebler       M4549        22/55    7:59       49:33
160   Maurice Atwell         M5054        19/48    7:59       49:33
161   Christian Freund       M0114          2/4    8:00       49:37
162   Renee Seline           F4044         8/24    8:00       49:40
163   Jodi Robinson          F4044         9/24    8:00       49:41
164   Steve Hammann          M5054        20/48    8:02       49:51
165   Mike Hoeg              M2529         9/24    8:03       49:56
166   Gerry Bustos           M4549        23/55    8:03       49:56
167   Nathan Tackett         M3034        19/39    8:03       49:57
168   Aisha Praught          F1519         5/12    8:05       50:09
169   Justin Landwehr        M2529        10/24    8:06       50:16
170   Matt Melz              M2529        11/24    8:06       50:16
171   James Terronez         M3034        20/39    8:06       50:17
172   Sarah Kautz            F2529         5/25    8:07       50:19
173   Dave Jessen            M4549        24/55    8:07       50:20
174   Melecio Aguilar        M4549        25/55    8:07       50:21
175   Erin Davis             F4044        10/24    8:07       50:22
176   Julian Sanchez         M2529        12/24    8:08       50:27
177   Rob Cooksey            M4044        17/31    8:08       50:27
178   Tim Banks              M4549        26/55    8:08       50:28
179   Michele Hall           F3034         4/18    8:09       50:33
180   Jason Wester           M3539        11/26    8:09       50:35
181   Jason Carrillo         M3539        12/26    8:09       50:35
182   Dane Weiner            M3034        21/39    8:09       50:36
183   Lawrence Sandhaas      M3539        13/26    8:09       50:37
184   Joey Ashcraft          M2024         8/14    8:10       50:38
185   John Duffus            M4549        27/55    8:10       50:39
186   Mark Moran             M3539        14/26    8:10       50:39
187   Lisa Vaughn            F4549         2/16    8:10       50:42
188   Don Necker             M4044        18/31    8:10       50:42
189   Mark Watt              M5054        21/48    8:11       50:47
190   Rachel Reifert         F2529         6/25    8:11       50:50
191   Troy Wester            M3034        22/39    8:12       50:50
192   Gary Newkirk           M6064         2/12    8:12       50:52
193   Jean Soria             F4044        11/24    8:13       50:59
194   David Ramp             M4044        19/31    8:14       51:04
195   Jason Vallejo          M3034        23/39    8:15       51:09
196   Jay Bizarri            M4044        20/31    8:15       51:14
197   Joel Zaiser            M2529        13/24    8:15       51:14
198   Eric Johannes          M3034        24/39    8:16       51:15
199   Deb Struck             F4549         3/16    8:16       51:18
200   Katie Klingborg        F1519         6/12    8:17       51:21
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201   Tom Waterman           M4549        28/55    8:17       51:24
202   Kristy Thornburg       F3539         6/24    8:17       51:24
203   Tom Betts              M6569          4/7    8:17       51:25
204   Jason Myers            M2024         9/14    8:17       51:26
205   Barry Peiffer          M2529        14/24    8:17       51:26
206   Scott Sievert          M5054        22/48    8:18       51:31
207   Chad Rowley            M3034        25/39    8:19       51:37
208   Tim Miller             M4549        29/55    8:19       51:39
209   Randy Stender          M5054        23/48    8:20       51:44
210   Darl George            F4549         4/16    8:21       51:47
211   Jessica Archibald      F2024         5/15    8:21       51:50
212   John Lewis             M5559         9/23    8:22       51:52
213   Sherry Hermiston       F4549         5/16    8:22       51:53
214   Karl Lemke             M4549        30/55    8:22       51:53
215   Sherry Turkal          F4044        12/24    8:22       51:54
216   Laura Taets            F3539         7/24    8:22       51:56
217   Joe Payne              M4549        31/55    8:22       51:56
218   Tom Berg               M5054        24/48    8:23       51:59
219   Matthew Glider         M2024        10/14    8:23       52:04
220   Greg Murphy            M5559        10/23    8:24       52:09
221   Joe Ashcraft           M5054        25/48    8:25       52:14
222   Cindy Dewulf           F5054         3/15    8:25       52:15
223   Randall Neilson        M5054        26/48    8:26       52:17
224   Patricia Boelk         F6064          1/4    8:26       52:22
225   Andrew Campbell        M3539        15/26    8:26       52:22
226   Todd Engstrom          M4549        32/55    8:26       52:22
227   Gwenell Hobson         F5559          3/6    8:27       52:24
228   Chad Zeck              M3034        26/39    8:28       52:30
229   Rodney Howell          M4044        21/31    8:28       52:32
230   Philip Seline          M4549        33/55    8:28       52:33
231   Terry Hartley                         0/0    8:29       52:40
232   Tara Hartley           F1519         7/12    8:29       52:40
233   Steve Kautz            M5054        27/48    8:30       52:43
234   Richard Engstrom       M5054        28/48    8:30       52:47
235   Mollie Wolf            F2529         7/25    8:31       52:51
236   Anthony Montez         M1519        13/15    8:32       52:55
237   Danelle Kvapil         F3034         5/18    8:32       52:57
238   Matthew Zimmer         M0114          3/4    8:32       52:59
239   Dave Oberman           M2529        15/24    8:33       53:03
240   Sue Gunther            F4549         6/16    8:33       53:05
241   Nic Weaver             M1519        14/15    8:33       53:05
242   Aj Carder              F3539         8/24    8:33       53:06
243   Brian Dekeyzer         M3034        27/39    8:34       53:08
244   Wayne Thompson         M6064         3/12    8:34       53:11
245   Mark Bergthold         M4549        34/55    8:34       53:12
246   Chris Hammes                          0/0    8:34       53:12
247   Penny Burhop-Logan     F4044        13/24    8:35       53:16
248   Rick Flatt             M5054        29/48    8:35       53:16
249   John Nagle             M3539        16/26    8:36       53:20
250   Tim Harding            M4549        35/55    8:36       53:21
251   Rod Blunk              M5054        30/48    8:36       53:22
252   Tim Lecander           M4549        36/55    8:37       53:25
253   Steve Taghon           M5054        31/48    8:37       53:26
254   Marty Jordan           M3539        17/26    8:37       53:28
255   Shelly Cain            F4044        14/24    8:38       53:33
256   Matthew Beeson         M4549        37/55    8:38       53:34
257   Jonathan Schmidt       M2529        16/24    8:38       53:35
258   Bob Klein              M4549        38/55    8:38       53:37
259   Butch Rebman                          0/0    8:38       53:37
260   Michael Hoffstatter    M2529        17/24    8:39       53:41
261   Pam Berthold           F5559          4/6    8:39       53:41
262   Robert Wyffels         M5054        32/48    8:40       53:44
263   Margo Lewis            F4044        15/24    8:40       53:46
264   James Christensen      M5054        33/48    8:40       53:47
265   Norman Boelk           M6064         4/12    8:40       53:47
266   Gary Loy               M5054        34/48    8:40       53:48
267   Dave Masterson         M4549        39/55    8:41       53:55
268   Julie Brentise         F3539         9/24    8:42       53:57
269   Thera Cosner           F3034         6/18    8:43       54:02
270   Amy Holbert            F3034         7/18    8:43       54:03
271   Renee Begyn            F2529         8/25    8:43       54:04
272   Chris Olds             M4549        40/55    8:43       54:07
273   David Rogers           M5054        35/48    8:44       54:13
274   Clifton Vanwinkle      M3034        28/39    8:45       54:15
275   Rich Obrien            M3539        18/26    8:45       54:18
276   Paul Begyn             M3034        29/39    8:47       54:29
277   Bryan Lance            M2024        11/14    8:47       54:30
278   Thomas Martens         M3539        19/26    8:48       54:33
279   Alejandro Hernandez                   0/0    8:48       54:37
280   Janet Donnelly         F4549         7/16    8:48       54:38
281   Preson Tackett         M3539        20/26    8:48       54:39
282   Dianne Huber           F3539        10/24    8:49       54:41
283   Matthew Smith          M3034        30/39    8:50       54:50
284   David Barnes           M4549        41/55    8:51       54:53
285   James Kulaga           M4044        22/31    8:51       54:54
286   Sarah Anderson         F3539        11/24    8:51       54:56
287   Joe Miljush            M5054        36/48    8:51       54:56
288   Melanie Miljush        F1519         8/12    8:51       54:56
289   Melissa Andrews        F4044        16/24    8:51       54:56
290   Kenneth Byrnes         M5054        37/48    8:52       54:58
291   Mark Shuey             M5559        11/23    8:52       55:02
292   Desiree Bobie          F2529         9/25    8:53       55:09
293   Fran Riley             M7074          1/3    8:54       55:12
294   Phil Pancrazio         M5054        38/48    8:55       55:17
295   William McCullough     M4549        42/55    8:55       55:21
296   Sandy Kilburg          F3539        12/24    8:55       55:22
297   Tawny Stoffregen       F3034         8/18    8:57       55:33
298   Nick Yazbec            M2529        18/24    8:58       55:40
299   Daniel Levengood       M2529        19/24    8:58       55:40
300   Laura Vanvuuren        F2529        10/25    8:58       55:41
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301   Renee Golinvaux        F2024         6/15    8:59       55:42
302   Jim Tebockhorst        M6064         5/12    8:59       55:43
303   John Graham            M4549        43/55    9:00       55:49
304   Suzette Langley        F3034         9/18    9:02       56:02
305   Kathi Sweeney          F4549         8/16    9:03       56:11
306   Joseph Wedertz         M5054        39/48    9:03       56:12
307   Saul Hernandez         M3034        31/39    9:03       56:12
308   Brian Becker           M4549        44/55    9:04       56:17
309   Brian Forsberg         M5054        40/48    9:04       56:17
310   Gregorio Hernandez                    0/0    9:05       56:19
311   Karen Hackett          F4549         9/16    9:05       56:23
312   Randy Sollenberger     M5559        12/23    9:06       56:28
313   Lee Garlach            M4044        23/31    9:06       56:28
314   Debbie Jessen          F5054         4/15    9:06       56:30
315   John Andrew            M5559        13/23    9:07       56:33
316   Derek Elliott          M3034        32/39    9:07       56:34
317   Heather Martin         F2529        11/25    9:07       56:35
318   Clara Decoster         F5054         5/15    9:07       56:35
319   Rachel Childs          F2529        12/25    9:07       56:36
320   Larry Jones            M5559        14/23    9:07       56:36
321   Janelle Pettit         F2529        13/25    9:08       56:38
322   David Schebler         M5559        15/23    9:09       56:47
323   David Carr             M09UN          1/1    9:09       56:47
324   Jeff Carr              M4044        24/31    9:09       56:47
325   Cosette Thoms          F3539        13/24    9:09       56:47
326   Mike Bjurstrom         M6064         6/12    9:09       56:48
327   Tricia Johnson         F3539        14/24    9:09       56:49
328   Cynthia Taylor         F4549        10/16    9:10       56:51
329   Adam Baiu              M2529        20/24    9:10       56:52
330   James O Hara           M5054        41/48    9:10       56:55
331   Megan Berens           F1519         9/12    9:11       56:57
332   Mary Gloelkner         F5054         6/15    9:13       57:11
333   Julie Haronik          F2529        14/25    9:15       57:22
334   Ed Chamberlin          M5054        42/48    9:15       57:23
335   Melissa Soliz                         0/0    9:15       57:24
336   Chris Noring           M2529        21/24    9:15       57:26
337   David Harness          M5559        16/23    9:16       57:27
338   Donald Elsentrager     M6064         7/12    9:16       57:33
339   Kay Ralston            F6064          2/4    9:17       57:35
340   Keith Marvin           M2024        12/14    9:17       57:36
341   Luke Thoensen          M2529        22/24    9:19       57:48
342   Tracey Mouw            F3539        15/24    9:19       57:48
343   Steve Laude            M4549        45/55    9:19       57:49
344   Michael Taets          M3539        21/26    9:20       57:55
345   Kelly Massa            F2529        15/25    9:21       58:00
346   Gary Garnaas           M5054        43/48    9:23       58:13
347   Katie Hazen            F3034        10/18    9:23       58:16
348   Donald Bawmann         M7074          2/3    9:25       58:23
349   Mickie Winslow         F2024         7/15    9:25       58:24
350   Dan Ward               M4549        46/55    9:25       58:24
351   Christopher Von Gries  M4044        25/31    9:27       58:41
352   Jen Oechsner           F3034        11/18    9:28       58:42
353   Brooklyn Wells         F2529        16/25    9:28       58:43
354   Penny Danielson        F6064          3/4    9:28       58:44
355   Callyn Dittmar         F2529        17/25    9:28       58:48
356   Chris Calhoun          M4044        26/31    9:29       58:48
357   Carrie Ham             F2529        18/25    9:29       58:52
358   Robin Koskovich        F3034        12/18    9:29       58:54
359   Sue Bizarri            F4044        17/24    9:29       58:54
360   Jon Birdsall           M3539        22/26    9:31       59:01
361   Joan Blair-Dick        F4549        11/16    9:32       59:07
362   Alain Pfaff            M5054        44/48    9:32       59:07
363   Robert Lance           M4549        47/55    9:32       59:09
364   Joseph Dierbeck        M5559        17/23    9:32       59:10
365   Carl Johnson           M4549        48/55    9:33       59:15
366   Dale Keppy             M5559        18/23    9:34       59:25
367   Denny Donnelly         M4549        49/55    9:35       59:27
368   Tiffany Fetes          F3034        13/18    9:35       59:31
369   Greg Bunch             M2024        13/14    9:36       59:36
370   Janson Bender          M2024        14/14    9:36       59:37
371   Dan Johnson            M3034        33/39    9:37       59:41
372   Judie Gulley           F6569          1/1    9:38       59:45
373   Craig Woodard          M5054        45/48    9:38       59:46
374   Mark Curran            M3034        34/39    9:38       59:48
375   Shane Wochner          M3034        35/39    9:39       59:52
376   Tom Derouin            M6064         8/12    9:41     1:00:03
377   Bob Egan               M4549        50/55    9:41     1:00:03
378   Peter Pardubsky        M3539        23/26    9:41     1:00:04
379   Jill Sanchez           F2529        19/25    9:41     1:00:04
380   Steve Decastecker      M5559        19/23    9:44     1:00:21
381   Shelly Devore          F2529        20/25    9:45     1:00:29
382   Betsy Wasser           F3034        14/18    9:45     1:00:33
383   Hans Krueger                          0/0    9:47     1:00:43
384   Deekle McLean          M6569          5/7    9:48     1:00:46
385   Chris Ellis            M3539        24/26    9:48     1:00:49
386   Lacey Grafton          F2024         8/15    9:48     1:00:50
387   Kasey Fellner          F3539        16/24    9:49     1:00:52
388   Bridget Lange          F3034        15/18    9:49     1:00:54
389   Dan Mitchell           M3034        36/39    9:49     1:00:54
390   Mike Corbin            M4044        27/31    9:50     1:00:58
391   Chet Doyle             M6569          6/7    9:51     1:01:06
392   Becca Geffers          F2024         9/15    9:51     1:01:08
393   Daryl Reitz            M6064         9/12    9:52     1:01:15
394   Brian Brahm            M3539        25/26    9:53     1:01:20
395   Erika Anderson         F3034        16/18    9:54     1:01:27
396   Sara Bytnar            F3034        17/18    9:54     1:01:27
397   Charles White          M4549        51/55    9:55     1:01:33
398   Stephanie Schebler     F2024        10/15    9:58     1:01:50
399   Kathy Newkirk          F4549        12/16    9:58     1:01:50
400   William Edwards        M1519        15/15    9:58     1:01:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Emily Morse            F1519        10/12    9:58     1:01:51
402   Maria Timm             F2529        21/25    9:58     1:01:51
403   Dianne Wierenga        F4549        13/16    9:59     1:01:55
404   Jeni Tackett           F3034        18/18    9:59     1:01:57
405   Renee Hildebrandt      F2024        11/15    9:59     1:02:00
406   Rhonda Beneke          F2529        22/25   10:01     1:02:08
407   Jessica Witter         F3539        17/24   10:01     1:02:09
408   Greg Zeller            M4549        52/55   10:01     1:02:10
409   Mike Nabb              M4549        53/55   10:02     1:02:13
410   Sef Terronez           M2529        23/24   10:04     1:02:27
411   Jim S                                 0/0   10:04     1:02:29
412   Greg Borders           M4549        54/55   10:04     1:02:30
413   Lori Barr                             0/0   10:04     1:02:31
414   Corey Fetes            M3539        26/26   10:05     1:02:35
415   Rick McGrath           M5054        46/48   10:07     1:02:46
416   Beverley Hickle        F5054         7/15   10:10     1:03:07
417   Erica Hohewsee         F2024        12/15   10:10     1:03:08
418   Laura Ekizian          F3539        18/24   10:12     1:03:19
419   Kenneth Motz           M6064        10/12   10:14     1:03:28
420   Evie Plambeck          F5559          5/6   10:18     1:03:52
421   Barry Majetic          M2529        24/24   10:19     1:04:03
422   Wayne Walker           M4044        28/31   10:19     1:04:04
423   Seff Terronez          M4549        55/55   10:20     1:04:05
424   Stuart Malone          M3034        37/39   10:23     1:04:24
425   Earl Gass              M6064        11/12   10:23     1:04:27
426   Cletus Moseley         M7074          3/3   10:24     1:04:30
427   Sandra Sievert         F4044        18/24   10:25     1:04:37
428   Cyndie Hoker           F4549        14/16   10:25     1:04:37
429   Karen Rathje           F5054         8/15   10:25     1:04:40
430   Cassie Olds            F1519        11/12   10:26     1:04:45
431   Kelly Gass             F2024        13/15   10:26     1:04:46
432   Sandy Ohlweiler        F6064          4/4   10:28     1:05:00
433   Lisa Wells             F5054         9/15   10:29     1:05:03
434   Lisa Martinez          F3539        19/24   10:32     1:05:22
435   Daniel Wesemann        M3034        38/39   10:32     1:05:22
436   Robert Juarez          M4044        29/31   10:36     1:05:44
437   Sabrina Schladt        F2529        23/25   10:39     1:06:05
438   Roanne Willey          F5054        10/15   10:40     1:06:15
439   Tanja Duffey           F4044        19/24   10:46     1:06:50
440   Dana Simcox            F4044        20/24   10:47     1:06:58
441   Cindy Scheibelhut      F5559          6/6   10:50     1:07:16
442   Wayne Johnston         M4044        30/31   10:53     1:07:30
443   Kelleigh Satterfield   F3539        20/24   10:54     1:07:39
444   Bradley Reinhardt      M5559        20/23   10:59     1:08:10
445   Misti Ferguson         F2529        24/25   11:00     1:08:18
446   Julia Galvan           F2529        25/25   11:01     1:08:21
447   Judy Cunningham        F5054        11/15   11:01     1:08:25
448   Jennifer Maddox        F2024        14/15   11:02     1:08:25
449   Barb Brondyke          F5054        12/15   11:04     1:08:42
450   Randy Kirk             M5559        21/23   11:07     1:08:57
451   Michael Witt           M5559        22/23   11:07     1:08:58
452   Christy Brown          F3539        21/24   11:07     1:09:01
453   Michelle Gossard       F3539        22/24   11:22     1:10:33
454   Angela Rodriquez-Finch F4044        21/24   11:26     1:10:56
455   Stephanie Shuey        F3539        23/24   11:31     1:11:31
456   Tom McGowin            M4044        31/31   11:32     1:11:34
457   Rebecca Stender        F5054        13/15   11:33     1:11:43
458   Rodney Smith           M5559        23/23   11:41     1:12:32
459   Ken Reamy              M5054        47/48   11:41     1:12:33
460   Tamia Keppy            F5054        14/15   11:42     1:12:39
461   Robert Hickle          M5054        48/48   11:55     1:13:59
462   Stephanie Garner       F1519        12/12   12:22     1:16:46
463   Kelley Little          F3539        24/24   12:41     1:18:41
464   Traci Peterson         F4549        15/16   12:42     1:18:52
465   Deanna Jensen          F4044        22/24   12:44     1:19:01
466   Kim Coomes             F2024        15/15   12:45     1:19:07
467   Brian Neels            M3034        39/39   12:53     1:20:00
468   Susan Atkinson         F5054        15/15   13:02     1:20:54
469   Jr Christopher         M6569          7/7   13:14     1:22:11
470   Jim Dalton             M6064        12/12   13:36     1:24:26
471   Judy Stercevich        F4044        23/24   13:38     1:24:37
472   Tami Peck              F4044        24/24   13:38     1:24:39
473   Sharon McKean          F4549        16/16   13:54     1:26:17
474   Michael McKean         M0114          4/4   13:54     1:26:17
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